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R E C O M M E N D A T I O N 

 
Jaguar 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Masterlift 2.35 Pv Combi 

 
Twin-ram inground lift  

 

 
Jaguar 

 
Item 

 
Pcs 

 
Designation 

 
 

 
20885 
20828  
or 
20830 
10075 
12036 
12205 
12208 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 

Twin-ram inground lift with repair platforms and  
H-shaped 140-200 or 160-220, 3,5 t 
AUTOPSTENHOJ Masterlift 2.35 Pv Combi 
 

 

 
 

  Recommended accessories:  
12226 
 
11001 
 
optional 

 
 
 

Cassette  
 
Rubber blocs 60 mm (1 set = 4 pcs.)  
 
Recessed installation 

 

 
Prices for delivery and fitting on request.  
 
Other options: on request  
 
No liability accepted for specifications which are subject to alteration.  


